
SCHEDULE - VAUGHAN MIGHTY DRUNKS
winter 2017 / RINX-WEEKNIGHT - BLUE LT WEST (D)

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Fri, Nov 24, 17 3 VAUGHAN MIGHTY DRUNKS 3 TORONTO CANUCKS 7:30 pm -

Wed, Nov 29, 17 4 VAUGHAN MIGHTY DRUNKS 2 TICKLED TOADS 7:30 pm -

Wed, Dec 06, 17 3 TICKLED TOADS 2 VAUGHAN MIGHTY DRUNKS 8:30 pm -

Fri, Dec 08, 17 1 VAUGHAN MIGHTY DRUNKS 4 TORONTO ROYALS 10:30 pm -

Wed, Jan 03, 18 4 TORONTO ROYALS 2 VAUGHAN MIGHTY DRUNKS 10:30 pm -

Wed, Jan 10, 18 4 TORONTO CANUCKS 1 VAUGHAN MIGHTY DRUNKS 10:30 pm -

Wed, Jan 24, 18 3 VAUGHAN MIGHTY DRUNKS 4 TORONTO CANUCKS 8:30 pm -

Wed, Jan 31, 18 3 TICKLED TOADS 1 VAUGHAN MIGHTY DRUNKS 6:30 pm -

Wed, Feb 07, 18 1 3 TORONTO ROYALS 3 VAUGHAN MIGHTY DRUNKS 7:30 pm -

Fri, Feb 16, 18 1 3 VAUGHAN MIGHTY DRUNKS 3 TORONTO ROYALS 6:30 pm -

Wed, Feb 21, 18 2 1 VAUGHAN MIGHTY DRUNKS 2 TORONTO CANUCKS 7:30 pm -

Thu, Feb 22, 18 2 1 TORONTO CANUCKS 2 VAUGHAN MIGHTY DRUNKS 8:30 pm -

Thu, Feb 22, 18 2 0 TORONTO CANUCKS 1 VAUGHAN MIGHTY DRUNKS 9:25 pm -


